1. Universal center lathe machine (all geared),
Model: CQ6280C/3000/105mm, Made in China (brand new)
Technical Specifications:
• Admits between Centers:   3000 mm
• Spindle bore:     105 mm
• Centre Height:     400 mm
• Swing over bed:     800mm
• Swing over Gap:    1000 mm
• Swing over slides:    560 mm
• Spindle Speed:     30- 1400 rpm,
• Spindle Speed  steps   12 steps
• Main Motor    7.5 kw
• Metric threads    22 kinds 1-14 mm
• Inch threads    25 kinds 28-2 t.p.i
• Module threads:    18 kinds 0.5-7 πmm
• Diametric pitch threads:   24 kinds 56-4 t.p.i.π
 Complete with Accessories:
• (1nos.) 3-jaw chuck-315mm                             (1nos.) 4-jaw chuck-500mm and flange
• (1nos.) Steady rest                                  (1nos.) Follow rest,
• (1nos.) Coolant system,                (1nos.) LED work lamp,
• (1nos.) 4 Station Vertical Tool post                (1nos.) Drive Plate
• (1nos.) Foot brake & Mechanical Stop           (1nos.) Dead Center
• (1nos.) Chuck and tool safety cover               (1nos.) Thread chasing dial
• (1nos.) Face Plate                        (1nos.) instruction manual,Tools & standard electrical
• Weight: N.W / G.W                3200Kg
• Dimensions: overall               L 4365 x W 1340 x H 1490mm
Actual Picture may vary, Picture with
Optional Accessories